
CNY Opening Hours at BUGIS+
Information is accurate at time of uploading and is subject to change without prior notice. 

Date: 24 Jan 2020 (Eve)

Food & Beverage Beauty & Wellness

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Koi Café #01-01 10am to 5pm Sephora #02-06 to 09 10am to 6pm

Xin Wang Hong Kong Café #01-02/010K1 8am to 3am Missha #02-58 Closed

The Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf #01-06 8am to 12am Beauty Language #02-67/68 10am to 4:30pm

Paulinni #01-07 10am to 10:30pm Nail Palace #03-01 10am to 3pm

Yayoi #01-08 Closed Vintage Hair Studio #03-09/10 10am to 5pm

Coco Ichibanya #01-10 10am to 5pm Musee  Platinum #03-11 to 14 10:30am to 3pm

Bonchon #01-11 11:30am to 3pm Matsui Hair #03-15 Closed

New Man Lee Bak Kut The #01-12 10am to 3pm Seoul Beaute #03-/06/07 11am to 6pm

Genki Sushi #01-13 11am to 3pm Bags & Shoes

BlackBall #01-14 12pm to 7pm Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Starbucks #02-12/13 8am to 11pm House of Samsonite #01-05 10am to 6pm

Umeya #02-22 10am to 3:30pm Eliza Litz #02-62/63 10:30am to 5pm

Kanemochi #02-50 10am to 10pm

Takumi #02-53 Closed Convenience Store

Yole #03-27 11:30am to 10pm Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Liho #03-29 11am to 4pm 7-Eleven #01-09 Not Confirm

OMURICE Kitchen #04-01 11:30am to 3pm Gintell #05-13 10am to 10pm

Wing Zone #04-02 11am to 10pm

Pizza Maru #04-03 Closed Leisure & Entertainment

DaeSsikSin #04-05 10am to 4:40pm Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Rocku Yakiniku #04-06 12pm to 11pm Battle Bunker #03-15 12pm to 11pm

Fish & Co #04-07 11:30am to 11pm Manekineko #03-18 11am to 4am

Bangkok Jam #04-08 11:30am to 9:30pm Cue Guru #03-19-23/28 11 to 4pm/8 to 2am

The Nerdy Noodle #04-09 11am to 3pm Dartsoul Café #03-24 12:30am to 8pm

Ramen Champion #04-10 10:30am to 5pm Filmgarde #05-01 12pm to 3am

Seoul Yummy #04-11 11:30am to 5pm TOG $05-04 to 06 11am to 11:30pm

Poulet #04-12 11:30am to 10pm Prize Station/Paco #03-25/#05-07 11am to 10pm

Xiao Man Niu Mala XiangGuo #04-13 Closed Fish@Bugis+ #07-05/06 10am to 6am

Suki-ya #04-14/15 11:30am to 10pm The Joyden Hall #07-01 9am to 5pm

Flamming don #05-02/03 11:30am to 9:30pm Singapore Dance Theatre #07-02/03 Not Confirm

Astons #05-08/09A Closed We are The Furballs #07-07 Not Confirm

Subway #05-09 10am to 6pm Fame@Bugis+ #07-04 10pm to 4am

Gelare #05-09 10am to 3pm

Fashion & Accessories Gifts & Novelties

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

CK Underwear #01-03 10am to 6pm Craftholic #02-23 10am to 5pm

The Editor's Market #01-04 10:30am to 6pm TotallyHotStuff #02-51/52 10am to 5pm

Uniqlo #01-15/16 10am to 6pm New Fashion Watch #02-54 10am to 5pm

La Senza #01-17 10am to 7pm ONNIE #02-69/70 11am to 3pm

Hardy Hardy #01-18 11:30am to 5pm Remax #02-56/57 11:30am to 3pm

Pull&Bear #01-19 10am to 10pm KIMOJ #02-64 10am to 4pm

Timberland #02-01 10am to 5pm Fwah #03-05 10:30am to 5pm

Yishion #02-02 to 05 10:30am to 7pm Art Serve #03-08 Closed

adidas Originals #02-10/11 11am to 6pm Mobile King #05-11/12 Not Confirm

Victoreina #02-59/60 11am to 7pm Owndays #03-02-04 11am to 6pm

DOT #02-14 11am to 5pm C2 of City Chain #02-24 10am to 6pm

PUMA #02-18 10am to 6pm

Vans #02-19 10:30am to 5pm Customer Service Counter Level 1 10am to 5pm

Bershka #02-20/21 10am to 10pm

JD. King of Trainers #02-25-27 10am to 10pm

Danzyl #02-55 10am to 8pm

Shadori #02-51 11am to 6pm

Oh Happy Days #02-71 10:30am to 6pm
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Date: 25 Jan 2020 (1st Day)

Food & Beverage

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Koi Café #01-01 10:30am to 10:30pm Beauty & Wellness

Xin Wang Hong Kong Café #01-02/010K1 8am to 3am Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

The Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf #01-06 8am to 12am Sephora #02-06 to 09 12pm to 9pm

Paulinni #01-07 10am to 11pm Missha #02-58 Closed

Yayoi #01-08 Closed Beauty Language #02-67/68 Closed

Coco Ichibanya #01-10 11am to 10pm Nail Palace #03-01 Closed

Bonchon #01-11 12pm to 10pm Vintage Hair Studio #03-09/10 Closed

New Man Lee Bak Kut The #01-12 10am to 10pm Musee  Platinum #03-11 to 14 Closed

Genki Sushi #01-13 Closed Matsui Hair #03-15 Closed

BlackBall #01-14 12pm to 11pm Seoul Beaute #03-/06/07 Closed

Starbucks #02-12/13 8am to 11pm Bags & Shoes

Umeya #02-22 Closed Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Kanemochi #02-50 10am to 6pm House of Samsonite #01-05 Closed

Takumi #02-53 Closed Eliza Litz #02-62/63 Closed

Yole #03-27 11am to 3pm

Liho #03-29 12pm to 10pm Convenience Store

OMURICE Kitchen #04-01 Closed Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Wing Zone #04-02 11am to 10pm 7-Eleven #01-09 Not Confirm

Pizza Maru #04-03 5pm to 10pm Gintell #05-13 10am to 10pm

DaeSsikSin #04-05 11:30am to 10pm

Rocku Yakiniku #04-06 12pm to 10pm Leisure & Entertainment

Fish & Co #04-07 11:30am to 11pm Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Bangkok Jam #04-08 11:30am to 9:30pm Battle Bunker #03-15 12pm to 11pm

The Nerdy Noodle #04-09 Closed Manekineko #03-18 11am to 4am

Ramen Champion #04-10 Closed Cue Guru #03-19-23/28 6pm to 2am

Seoul Yummy #04-11 5:30pm to 10pm Dartsoul Café #03-24 Closed

Poulet #04-12 11:30am to 10pm Filmgarde #05-01 12pm to 3am

Xiao Man Niu Mala XiangGuo #04-13 Closed TOG $05-04 to 06 12pm to 11:30pm

Suki-ya #04-14/15 11:30am to 10pm Paco #03-25/#05-07 11am to 10pm

Flamming don #05-02/03 11:30am to 9:30pm Fish@Bugis+ #07-05/06 9am to 6am

Astons #05-08/09A Closed The Joyden Hall #07-01 Closed

Subway #05-09 Closed Singapore Dance Theatre #07-02/03 Not Confirm

Gelare #05-09 Closed We are The Furballs #07-07 Not Confirm

Fame@Bugis+ #07-04 10pm to 3am

Fashion & Accessories Gifts & Novelties

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

CK Underwear #01-03 12pm to 6pm Craftholic #02-23 Closed

The Editor's Market #01-04 3pm to 10pm TotallyHotStuff #02-51/52 10am to 10pm

Uniqlo #01-15/16 Closed New Fashion Watch #02-54 Closed

La Senza #01-17 12pm to 10pm ONNIE #02-69/70 Closed

Hardy Hardy #01-18 11:30am to 5pm Remax #02-56/57 Closed

Pull&Bear #01-19 10am to 10pm KIMOJ #02-64 10am to 6pm

Timberland #02-01 Closed Fwah #03-05 Closed

Yishion #02-02 to 05 12pm to 9pm Art Serve #03-08 Closed

adidas Originals #02-10/11 12pm to 8pm Mobile King #05-11/12 Not Confirm

Victoreina #02-59/60 11am to 7pm Owndays #03-02-04 Closed

DOT #02-14 Closed C2 of City Chain #02-24 11am to 8pm

PUMA #02-18 12pm to 9pm

Vans #02-19 Closed Customer Service Counter Level 1 10am to 10pm

Bershka #02-20/21 10am to 10pm

JD. King of Trainers #02-25-27 10am to 10pm

Danzyl #02-55 10am to 10pm

Shadori #02-51 Closed

Oh Happy Days #02-71 10:30am to 10pm
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Date: 26 Jan 2020 (2nd Day)

Food & Beverage

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Koi Café #01-01 10:30am to 10:30pm Beauty & Wellness

Xin Wang Hong Kong Café #01-02/010K1 8am to 3am Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

The Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf #01-06 8am to 12am Sephora #02-06 to 09 12pm to 9pm

Paulinni #01-07 10am to 11pm Missha #02-58 Closed

Yayoi #01-08 Closed Beauty Language #02-67/68 Closed

Coco Ichibanya #01-10 11am to 10pm Nail Palace #03-01 Closed

Bonchon #01-11 12pm to 10pm Vintage Hair Studio #03-09/10 Closed

New Man Lee Bak Kut The #01-12 10am to 10pm Musee  Platinum #03-11 to 14 Closed

Genki Sushi #01-13 10am to 10pm Matsui Hair #03-15 Closed

BlackBall #01-14 12pm to 11pm Seoul Beaute #03-/06/07 Closed

Starbucks #02-12/13 8am to 11pm

Umeya #02-22 Closed Bags & Shoes

Kanemochi #02-50 10am to 6pm Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Takumiya #02-53 Closed House of Samsonite #01-05 Closed

Yole #03-27 12pm to 9pm Eliza Litz #02-62/63 Closed

Liho #03-29 12pm to 10pm

OMURICE Kitchen #04-01 Closed Convenience Store

Wing Zone #04-02 11am to 10pm Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Pizza Maru #04-03 11:30am to 10pm 7-Eleven #01-09 Not Confirm

DaeSsikSin #04-05 11:30am to 10pm Gintell #05-13 10am to 10pm

Rocku Yakiniku #04-06 12pm to 10pm

Fish & Co #04-07 11:30am to 11pm Leisure & Entertainment

Bangkok Jam #04-08 11:30am to 9:30pm Tenants Unit number Openting Hours

The Nerdy Noodle #04-09 Closed Battle Bunker #03-15 12pm to 11pm

Ramen Champion #04-10 10:30am to 10pm Manekineko #03-18 11am to 4am

Seoul Yummy #04-11 10am to 10pm Cue Guru #03-19-23/28 6pm to 2am

Poulet #04-12 11:30am to 10pm Dartsoul Café #03-24 7pm to 3am

Xiao Man Niu Mala XiangGuo #04-13 Closed Filmgarde #05-01 11am to 3pm

Suki-ya #04-14/15 11:30am to 10pm TOG $05-04 to 06 12pm to 11:30pm

Flamming don #05-02/03 11:30am to 9:30pm Paco #03-25/#05-07 11am to 10pm

Astons #05-08/09A 11:30am to 10pm Fish@Bugis+ #07-05/06 9am to 6am

Subway #05-09 10am to 10pm The Joyden Hall #07-01 Closed

Gelare #05-09 Closed Singapore Dance Theatre #07-02/03 Not Confirm

We are The Furballs #07-07 Not Confirm

Fashion & Accessories Fame@Bugis+ #07-04 10pm to 3am

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

CK Underwear #01-03 10am to 10pm Gifts & Novelties

The Editor's Market #01-04 10:30am to 10pm Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Uniqlo #01-15/16 10am to 10pm Craftholic #02-23 Closed

La Senza #01-17 10am to 10pm TotallyHotStuff #02-51/52 10am to 10pm

Hardy Hardy #01-18 11:30am to 5pm New Fashion Watch #02-54 Closed

Pull&Bear #01-19 10am to 10pm ONNIE #02-69/70 Closed

Timberland #02-01 Closed Remax #02-56/57 Closed

Yishion #02-02 to 05 10am to 10pm KIMOJ #02-64 10am to 6pm

adidas Originals #02-10/11 12pm to 9pm Fwah #03-05 Closed

Victoreina #02-59/60 11am to 7pm Art Serve #03-08 Closed

DOT #02-14 12pm to 8pm Mobile King #05-11/12 Not Confirm

PUMA #02-18 12pm to 9pm Owndays #03-02-04 Closed

Vans #02-19 Closed C2 of City Chain #02-24 11am to 8pm

Bershka #02-20/21 10am to 10pm

JD. King of Trainers #02-25-27 10am to 10pm Customer Service Counter Level 1 10am to 10pm

Danzyl #02-55 10am to 10pm

Shadori #02-51 Closed

Oh Happy Days #02-71 10:30am to 10pm

mailto:Fish@Bugis+
mailto:Fish@Bugis+

